
 

Peer Support Community of Practice 

(New!) Daytime Virtual Meetings 

Meeting Schedule 2023 

 
 

Date Time 

Wednesday, Jan 11, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, Feb 2, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

Monday, December 7, 2023 10:00 – 12:00 pm 

 

REGISTRATION NOT REQUIRED:  A Zoom link will be sent out with the CoP meeting invitation.  We 

would love to see you there!  ** Please note the daytime CoP will be reliant on community interest.  If 

you would like to see our daytime CoP continue, please support it by attending!  ** 

Questions? Please call Monica at 416-272-7105 or email coppeers@krasmancentre.com  

‘We believe in the transformative power of Peer Support.’ 

https://lkcentre-my.sharepoint.com/personal/m_weber_krasmancentre_com/Documents/Documents/!Krasman/Community%20of%20Practice/2023/coppeers@krasmancentre.com

